UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURE,) /) °
DISTRICT OF IDAHC

IN THE MATTER OF:

WILLIAM & LYNN MOORE
2525 8TH ST #D-37

LEWISTON, ID 83501

DEBTOR (S}

STANDING CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT

Pursuant to 11 U.S5.C. 8Section 1

i
) CHAPTER 13
) CASE NO. 5830052 MOS
}
) DATE FILED: 02/08/1998
) DATE CONFIRMED: 05/13/1998
) DATE CONCLUDED: 05/22/2000
)
)
}

CONFIRMED (CONV. TC CHAPTER 7)

302 (k) (1)

and Rule 2015(2),

1

the Trustee has

maintained detailed reports of receipts and disbursements which are as follows

SECURED

007
012
014

WASHINGTON MUTUAL FINANCE
LES 3CHWAB TIRE CENTERS
COURTESY RENT TO OWN

015 SHOWROOM CARS

016 SHOWROOM CARS

PRIORITY

009 TIRS SPECIAL PROCED. MS5028-DEN
UNSECURED

001 COLLECTION SERVICE OF LEWIS-CL
002 CURTIS E WIGGINS DDS

003 SOUTHWAY ANIMAL HOSPITAL

004 LOVE & PRAYERS DAY CARE

005 COEUR D'ALENE ADJUSTMENT BUREA
006 ADCOPE

008 CREDIT BUREAU OF LEWISTON

010 VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

011 MAX RECOVERY, TRUST I

013 EASY CHOICE

209 IRS SPECIAL PROCED. MSH50Z28-DEN

214

COURTESY RENT TO OWN

Amount

Allowed

1,749,

402
43

.00
.00
.27
.00
.00

73

.58
.40
122.
1,351.
86 .
114.
2,179.
1,311.
369.
1,140.
57.
516 .

99
15
35
15
69
95
77
00
477
&0

S06.

402
43
122

86

40

.58
.40
.99
1,3251.
.85
114 .
2,179.
1,311.
369.
1,140.
57.
516.

15

15
£9
95
77
00
47
60



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF IDAHO
IN THE MATTER OF: PAGE 2

CHAPTER 13
CASE NO. 29830052 MOS

)
)
)
WILLIAM & LYNN MOORE ) DATE FILED: 02/08/1998
2525 8TH ST #D-37 ) DATE CONFIRMED: 05/13/1998
) DATE CONCLUDED: 05/22/2000
LEWISTON, ID 83501 DEBTOR (S) )
)
)

STANDING CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPCRT
CONFIRMED (CONV. TO CHAPTER 7)

Pursuant to 11 U.8.C. Secticn 1302{b) (1} and Rule 2015(2), the Trustee has
maintained detailed reports of receipts and disbursements which are as follows

Amount Paid
Claim Creditor's Name Allowed to Date Balance Due
DERTOR ATTORNEY
000 KENNETH 1L ANDERSON 1,444.00 1,444.00 0.00
1,444.00
CLASS 1 UNSECURED
017 WALMART STORE #2006 300.14 110.86 189.28
018 A&B FOQODS 87.42 32.30 55,12
sc3 checkxchange no claim filed 308.00 0.00 308.00
sc4d internation merc. no claim fil 372.00 0.00 372.00
143 .16
TOTAL RECEIPTS DISBURSED TRUSTEE FEES CASH ON HAND
4,281.09 3,855.49 425,60 0.00

WHEREFORE, the Trustee prays that a Final Decree be entered discharging him/her
as Trusgstee and releasing the Trustee and the Trustee's surety from any and all
liability con acccocunt of the within proceedings, and closing the estate, and for
such other relief as is just.

Pursuant toc FRBP 5009, I certify the case has been fully administered.

Y, e
S :
VY o .

g,_:_}Jé%__4_¢_y -~

C. Barry Ziﬁmerﬁan, Trustee
P.0O. Box 1415

Coeur d'Alene, ID 832816-1315



